
Heavy Duty Screwdrivers
Heavy duty screwdrivers are the tools for the job when regular screwdrivers 
are not quite enough. The hexagonal blade goes through the handle to an 
impact cap with integral 1/4 inch square socket. This model is suitable for 
fastening, chiseling, and loosening seized screws.

Heavy Duty Screwdrivers

Part Number Part Image Type Tip
Size

Overall
Length

Shaft
Length

Shaft
Diameter

Handle
Length

Handle
Type Price

05017040055

Phillips

#1 7.4in 
(188mm) 3.5in (90mm) 0.16in 

(4.0mm) 3.9in (99mm)

Kraftform ergonomic 
handle

$13.00

05017041055 #2 8.6in 
(218mm)

4.5in 
(113mm)

0.16in 
(4.0mm)

4.1in 
(104mm) $18.00

05018300055

Slotted

4.5mm 7.8in 
(198mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.18in 
(4.6mm) 3.9in (99mm) $11.00

05018301055 5.5mm 8.6in 
(218mm)

4.1in 
(103mm)

0.22in 
(5.6mm)

4.1in 
(104mm) $15.00

05018302055 7.0mm 9.6in 
(243mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.28in 
(7.0mm)

4.1in 
(104mm) $18.00

LIMITED
LIFETIME

Screwdrivers

ANTI
ROLL-OFF

EXTRA
DURABLE

HEXAGON
BOLSTER

POUND-THRU
BLADE

KRAFTFORM
ERGONOMICS

IMPACT 
CAP

Pound through blade
A hexagonal blade extends through the 
handle - thereby ensuring full transfer of 
force, even when struck with a hammer.

Hexagon bolster
Greater torque can be transferred by 
using a wrench with the integrated 

hex bolster.

Impact cap with integrated square socket
An integrated impact cap lengthens the 
service life and reduces the danger of 

splintering.

Heavy Duty Screwdriver Sets

Part Number Number of 
Pieces Part Image Type Tip Size Set Includes Price

05018283055 6

Phillips #1 
#2

(4) slotted heavy duty screwdrivers (3.5, 4.5, 5.5, 7mm), (2) Phillips 
heavy duty screwdrivers (#1, #2), (1) wall mount rack $58.00

Slotted
3.5mm 
4.5mm 
5.5mm 
7.0mm
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