Heavy Duty Screwdrivers

Heavy duty screwdrivers are the tools for the job when regular screwdrivers are not quite enough. The hexagonal blade goes through the handle to an impact cap with integral 1/4 inch square socket. This model is suitable for fastening, chiseling, and loosening seized screws.





Heavy Duty Screwdrivers												
Part Number	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Overall Length	Shaft Length	Shaft Diameter	Handle Length	Handle Type	Price			
<u>05017040055</u>		Phillips	#1	7.4in (188mm)	3.5in (90mm)	0.16in (4.0mm)	3.9in (99mm)	- Kraffform ergonomic	\$13.00			
<u>05017041055</u>			#2	8.6in (218mm)	4.5in (113mm)	0.16in (4.0mm)	4.1in (104mm)		\$18.00			
<u>05018300055</u>		Slotted	4.5mm	7.8in (198mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.18in (4.6mm)	3.9in (99mm)		\$11.00			
<u>05018301055</u>			5.5mm	8.6in (218mm)	4.1in (103mm)	0.22in (5.6mm)	4.1in (104mm)		\$15.00			
<u>05018302055</u>			7.0mm	9.6in (243mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.28in (7.0mm)	4.1in (104mm)		\$18.00			

Heavy Duty Screwdriver Sets											
Part Number	Number of Pieces	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Set Includes	Price					
<u>05018283055</u>	6		Phillips	#1 #2		\$58.00					
			Slotted	3.5mm 4.5mm 5.5mm 7.0mm	(4) slotted heavy duty screwdrivers (3.5, 4.5, 5.5, 7mm), (2) Phillips heavy duty screwdrivers (#1, #2), (1) wall mount rack						









A hexagonal blade extends through the handle - thereby ensuring full transfer of force, even when struck with a hammer.

www.automationdirect.com

Impact cap with integrated square socket An integrated impact cap lengthens the service life and reduces the danger of splintering. HEXAGON BOLSTER

Hexagon bolster Greater torque can be transferred by using a wrench with the integrated hex bolster.